CIN No:- L24230PB2006PLC030341 GST No:- 02AAHCA5390H2ZT





Ref. No. ANG 23-24 BSE-158

Date 20-04-2024

То

Department of Corporate Services **BSE Limited** P J Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai- 400001

Ref: BSE Security Code 540694 Sub: Compliance Certificate in terms of Regulation 7(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 7(3) of the Securities and Exchange of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, Please find enclosed herewith the Compliance Certificate for the year ended 31st March, 2024

Kindly acknowledge the receipt of the same.

Thanking You.

Yours Sincerely,

For ANG Lifesciences India Limited

Renu Kaur

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

CIN No:- L24230PB2006PLC030341 GST No:- 02AAHCA5390H2ZT





Date. 19-04-2024

Ref. No.

To,

Dept. of Corporate Services BSE Limited P J Towers, 1st Floor, Dalal Street, Mumbai- 400001

BSE Code: 540694 Subject: Compliance Certificate - Regulation 7(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Dear Sir/Madam,

We hereby certify that all the activities in relation to both physical and electronic share transfer facilities for ANG Lifesciences India Limited ('the Company') are maintained by Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd. (SEBI Registration No. INR000001385), the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent of the Company.

This certificate is being furnished towards compliance of Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 7(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 for the year ended March 31, 2024.

Thanking you,

Yours truly,

For ANG Lifesciences India Limited

Renu Kaur Company Secretary Renu Digitally signed by Renu Kaur Date: 2024.04.19 12:22:07 +05'30' For Bigshare Services Pvt Ltd.

VENKATA KRISHNA MOHAN NANDAM Digitally signed by VENKATA KRISHNA MOHAN NANDAM Date: 2024.04.19 13:44:10 +05'30'

NVK MOHAN Authorized Representative